

TIP NO W-5710AC
FED AID NO HSIP-1650(010)
GRADING, PAVING, MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS, THERMOPLASTIC
INTERSECTION OF NORTH EAST CONNECTOR (SR 1650) AND MOSS SPRINGS ROAD

0.210 MI

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
ALBEMARLE, NC

NJR GROUP INC
ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		9800.00		10000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		31100.00		35000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100	CY	20.00	2000.00	25.00 2500.00
0004	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	100	SY	2.00	200.00	2.00 200.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20	TON	40.00	800.00	38.00 760.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	350	SY	14.00	4900.00	8.00 2800.00
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	275	TON	60.00	16500.00	63.97 17591.75
0008	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	195	TON	60.00	11700.00	70.69 13784.55
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	500	TON	60.00	30000.00	70.08 35040.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	56	TON	500.00	28000.00	525.00 29400.00
0011	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20	TON	90.00	1800.00	120.00 2400.00
0012	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	83	SY	110.00	9130.00	100.30 8324.90
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	900.00	900.00	1400.00 1400.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6	EA	880.00	5280.00	1000.00 6000.00
0015	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	52	LF	5.35	278.20	9.85 512.20
0016	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	5	EA	145.00	725.00	217.80 1089.00
0017	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	5	EA	11.00	55.00	41.80 209.00
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10000.00		18000.00
0019	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	5,600	LF	1.25	7000.00	1.93 10808.00
0020	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	125	LF	6.25	781.25	5.50 687.50
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2	EA	150.00	300.00	275.00 550.00
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	35	LF	18.75	656.25	19.80 693.00
0023	4960000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	54	EA	55.00	2970.00	121.00 6534.00
0024	5672000000-N	1515	RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	1500.00	1500.00	5000.00 5000.00
0025	5673000000-E	1515	FIRE HYDRANT LEG	10	LF	60.00	600.00	75.00 750.00
0026	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000	LF	2.50	2500.00	2.50 2500.00
0027	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	5	TON	50.00	250.00	40.00 200.00
0028	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10	TON	40.00	400.00	40.00 400.00
0029	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	25	LF	1.75	43.75	3.00 75.00
0030	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	2,250	SY	1.50	3375.00	1.65 3712.50
0031	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50	LF	3.00	150.00	3.30 165.00
0032	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	80	LF	6.50	520.00	7.15 572.00
0033	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3	LB	10.00	30.00	11.00 33.00
0034	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	1950.00	1950.00	2145.00 2145.00
0035	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	1	ACR	150.00	150.00	165.00 165.00
0036	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	250	LB	5.50	1375.00	6.05 1512.50
0037	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.5	TON	1050.00	525.00	1155.00 577.50

TIP NO W-5710AC
FED AID NO HSIP-1650(010)

0.210 MI

GRADING, PAVING, MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS, THERMOPLASTIC
INTERSECTION OF NORTH EAST CONNECTOR (SR 1650) AND MOSS SPRINGS ROAD

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

NJR GROUP INC

ALBEMARLE, NC

ALBEMARLE, NC

0038	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	250 LB	5.50	1375.00	6.05	1512.50
0039	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	1050.00	1050.00	1155.00	1155.00
0040	6114500000-N	1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	8 MHR	85.00	680.00	93.50	748.00
0041	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	8 EA	450.00	3600.00	495.00	3960.00
0042	6117500000-N	SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	225.00	225.00	850.00	850.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	195174.45	TOTAL	230316.90
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	195174.45	SUB-TOTAL	230316.90
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	1	195174.45
NJR GROUP INC	2	230316.90